
Nutzname Name Vorname Netto Brutto

demichaeloh Ohlms Michael 24 22

Christoph G Christoph Gaszczyk 22 20

Plüschi Wendt Jörg 21 19

Tim Tschey Tschey Tim 30 18

krankfurt Niekerken Tim 23 17

Tanja M Meiners Tanja 27 19

Buschist Otten Guido 24 17

eike cm Hielscher Eike 18 17

MarcelKlemet1 Klemet Marcel 28 17

Marlon A. Allerheilgen Marlon 22 15

Wedgeuser Vollmer Ralf 23 13

Jörg M Meiners Jörg 23 13

Schooorse Schumann Georg 31 13

Peter Hoffmann Hoffmann Peter 25 11

Heidelmann Heidelmann Andreas 22 11

Fabian Zweidar Zweidar Fabian 25 11

RoyalTS Schmidt Thomas 15 11

Jan Schruebb Schrübbers Jan 29 11

Benjamin Müller Müller Benjamin 27 9

Julian Behnen Behnen Julian 27 9

sebastian behnen Behnen Sebastian 27 8

Jill Jüchter Jüchter Jill 23 7

Schacky Schack Andreas 30 6

one77 Saß Thomas 13 5

Sebastian ? ? 29 4

Sven Jüchter Jüchter Sven 14 2

Hartmut 66 Markwart Hartmut 10 1

Daniel ? ? 4 1
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Nutzname Name Vorname Netto Brutto

Schooorse Schumann Georg 31 13

Tim Tschey Tschey Tim 30 18

Schacky Schack Andreas 30 6

Sebastian ? ? 29 4

Jan Schruebb Schrübbers Jan 29 11

MarcelKlemet1 Klemet Marcel 28 17

sebastian behnen Behnen Sebastian 27 8

Tanja M Meiners Tanja 27 19

Benjamin Müller Müller Benjamin 27 9

Julian Behnen Behnen Julian 27 9

Peter Hoffmann Hoffmann Peter 25 11

Fabian Zweidar Zweidar Fabian 25 11

demichaeloh Ohlms Michael 24 22

Buschist Otten Guido 24 17

krankfurt Niekerken Tim 23 17

Wedgeuser Vollmer Ralf 23 13

Jörg M Meiners Jörg 23 13

Jill Jüchter Jüchter Jill 23 7

Heidelmann Heidelmann Andreas 22 11

Christoph G Christoph Gaszczyk 22 20

Marlon A. Allerheiligen Marlon 22 15

Plüschi Wendt Jörg 21 19

eike cm Hielscher Eike 18 17

RoyalTS Schmidt Thomas 15 11

Sven Jüchter Jüchter Sven 14 2

one77 Saß Thomas 13 5

Hartmut 66 Markwart Hartmut 10 1

Daniel ? ? 4 1
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Sieger Auslosung

Sieger Brutto/Netto
Legende:


